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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Hampden— Continued

Tenth
District

oa o

Holyoke:
Wards 3. 6.

Q

3228

CQ

1213

1213

4441

4441

Eleventh
District

Holvoke:
Wards 4, 5, 7

Totals

Eo

2331

1442 592

279

t-

4644

4644

Twelfth
District

Westfield:
Wards 1. 2, 3, 5

Totals

2182

U2
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Hampden— Concluded

Fifteenth

District

Blandford
Chester
Granville
Montgomery
Russell
Southwick
Tolland
Westfield:
Ward 4 644 3 199 846

Totals 1069 3 282 1354

Sixteenth
District

East Longmeadow .

Longmeadow
Precincts B, C, D

Totals

-
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Hampshire— Concluded

Second
District

Amherst ....
Belchertown .

Granby
Hadley
Pelham
South Hadley
Ware

Totals ....

^„
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Middlesex— Continued
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Middlesex— Continued
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Middlesex— Continued

Eleventh
District

Wai tham:
Wards 1, 4, 6,

Totals

«E
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Middlesex— Continued

Sixteenth
District

Malden:
Wards 2, 3. 4

Mei rose;
Ward 5

Totals

Oc
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Middlesex— Continued
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Middlesex— Continued

Thirtieth

District

Lowell:
Wards 1, 2, 5, 10, 11

D i
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Middlesex— Concluded

£
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Nantucket

First

District

Nantucket

.

Totals . .

— 20

— 20

138

138

158

158

County of Norfolk
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Norfolk— Continued

E-&

Sixth

District

Milton . . .

Randolph

Totals .

8S

3535
1831

5366

2911
2121

5032

— 2348— 1480

— 3828

8794
5432

14226

Seventh
District

O o
2c

<u

a O

. on
U 3

|2
SIlD

. o

c<*.
•= o

3

Avon 232
Canton 1811
Stoughton 536

Totals 2579

122 221 163
2220 324 538
527 1519 1278

2869 2064 1979

73
151
678

902

149
516
812

960
5560
5350
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Norfolk— Continued
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Norfolk— Concluded

Fourteenth
District

2 CO

m

Bellingham 594 534
Franklin 519 375
Medway 301 454
Millis 195 281
Plainville 82 99
Wrentham 159 149

Totals 1 850 1 892

390
556
413
304
95
170

1928

1518
1450
1168
780
276
478

5670

County of Plymouth

First

District

Hingham
Hull

Totals 1918

^E
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Plymouth— Concluded
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court

County of Suffolk

Continued
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